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Resultat KL13

1 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllbergs Skytteförening 50 48 46 48 192
2 Vide Bornegård Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 44 44 50 48 186
3 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 45 48 48 45 186
4 William Schöllin Siitari Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 46 43 49 46 184

Resultat KL 15

1 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 43 45 47 46 181

Resultat KL 4-E

1 Emil Björndahl Kvistbro Skytteförening 49 48 47 48 192
2 Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 47 48 47 49 191
3 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 45 50 47 48 190
4 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro Skytteförening 46 44 45 49 184

Resultat KL 55

1 Christer Pettersson Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 44 48 47 48 187
2 Gunnar Thunell Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesport 46 47 44 47 184

Resultat KL 70

1 Aimo Pekkala Skyllbergs Skytteförening 48 49 47 48 192
2 Håkan Engman Lindesbergs Skytteförening 43 47 44 47 181

Resultat KL 9

1 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 46 43 42 46 177

Resultat KSI

1 Peter Rasmusson Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesport 46 43 44 46 179
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Resultat Final Junior

1 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllbergs Skytteförening 192 145 337
2 Vide Bornegård Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 186 142 328
3 William Schöllin Siitari Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 184 140 324
4 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 186 138 324
5 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 181 138 319
6 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 177 117 294
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Resultat Final Senior

1 Emil Björndahl Kvistbro Skytteförening 192 145 337
2 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 190 146 336
3 Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 191 143 334
4 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro Skytteförening 184 144 328
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Resultat Final Veteran

1 Aimo Pekkala Skyllbergs Skytteförening 192 145 337
2 Gunnar Thunell Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesport 184 138 322
3 Håkan Engman Lindesbergs Skytteförening 181 140 321
4 Christer Pettersson Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 187 133 320
5 Peter Rasmusson Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesport 179 126 305

10 juni 2023   Tid 13:00Örebro Läns Skyttesportförbund


